
XVI Memorial Lucas Luizaga - CIGU16
Bergamo - 13/12/2015, 13/12/2015

Classifica al turno 5

Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                         | Rtg  PRtg |   BucT     ARO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
1  5.0   3 F2N TIRABOSCHI Nicolo'        | 1530 2308 |    14.5
2  4.0   1  2N COLONETTI Fabio           | 1662 1733 |    16.0
3  3.5  19  NC BOSCHI Alessandro         | 1389 1618 |    12.0
4  3.5  22  NC PASSERA Anto              | 1347 1594 |    11.0
5  3.0   6  NC BUGADA Tommaso            | 1482 1521 |    16.5
6  3.0   5  3N CASSI Elisa               | 1497 1582 |    16.0
7  3.0   4  NC MAGGIONI Gabriele         | 1509 1553 |    15.0
8  3.0  17  NC GOTTI Andrea              | 1434 1540 |    14.5
9  3.0  11  NC SANTANGELETTA Anna        | 1452 1501 |    14.0
10  3.0   7  3N PERSICO Lorenzo           | 1482 1588 |    12.0
11  2.5   9  NC HERCEGOVAC Neven          | 1461 1449 |    13.5
12  2.5  10  NC PRUDENTINO Jacopo         | 1461 1427 |    12.5
13  2.5   2  NC BUGADA Riccardo           | 1554 1453 |    11.0
14  2.5  20  NC GRITTI Davide             | 1368 1447 |     9.0
15  2.0  14  NC LONGHI Laura              | 1440 1387 |    14.0
16  2.0  12  NC VOLPI Riccardo            | 1446 1430 |    13.5
17  2.0  15  NC PASTORELLI Francesco      | 1440 1349 |    11.5
18  2.0   8  NC LOCATELLI Davide          | 1467 1346 |    10.0
19  1.0  16  NC YE JIA MIAO               | 1440 1205 |    10.5
20  1.0  13  NC FERRARI Martina           | 1440  608 |     9.5
21  1.0  21  NC DOGRA Tamanna             | 1362 1210 |     8.0
22  0.0  18  NC MUFFATO Matteo        (W) | 1422  634 |    10.5
-----------------------------------------------------------------------

Classifica per fasce di età

Group limits:  10100 <= date of birthday <= 311201
Pos score ID NAME                 | Rtg   T  |  date  |   BucT     ARO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
1  5.0   3 TIRABOSCHI Nicolo'   | 1530 F2N | 070100 |    14.5  1508.4
2  2.5  10 PRUDENTINO Jacopo    | 1461  NC | 211001 |    12.5  1426.8
3  2.0  12 VOLPI Riccardo       | 1446  NC | 310501 |    13.5  1501.8
4  0.0  18 MUFFATO Matteo   (W) | 1422  NC | 020101 |    10.5  1434.0

-----------------------------------------------------------------------

Group limits:  10102 <= date of birthday <= 311203
Pos score ID NAME                | Rtg   T  |  date  |   BucT     ARO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
1  4.0   1 COLONETTI Fabio      | 1662  2N | 310803 |    16.0  1492.8
2  3.5  19 BOSCHI Alessandro    | 1389  NC | 240503 |    12.0  1468.8
3  3.5  22 PASSERA Anto         | 1347  NC | 271003 |    11.0  1445.4
4  3.0   6 BUGADA Tommaso       | 1482  NC | 220303 |    16.5  1449.0
5  3.0   7 PERSICO Lorenzo      | 1482  3N | 260703 |    12.0  1516.2
6  2.5  20 GRITTI Davide        | 1368  NC | 070103 |     9.0  1447.2
7  2.0   8 LOCATELLI Davide     | 1467  NC | 270402 |    10.0  1418.4
8  1.0  16 YE JIA MIAO          | 1440  NC | 261102 |    10.5  1445.4
-----------------------------------------------------------------------

Group limits:  10104 <= date of birthday <= 311205
Pos score ID NAME                 | Rtg   T |  date  |   BucT     ARO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
1  3.0   5 CASSI Elisa          | 1497  3N | 070805 |    16.0  1509.6
2  3.0   4 MAGGIONI Gabriele    | 1509  NC | 101204 |    15.0  1480.8
3  3.0  17 GOTTI Andrea         | 1434  NC | 280904 |    14.5  1468.2
4  2.0  14 LONGHI Laura         | 1440  NC | 040705 |    14.0  1458.6
5  2.0  15 PASTORELLI Francesco | 1440  NC | 230205 |    11.5  1421.4
6  1.0  13 FERRARI Martina      | 1440  NC | 090905 |     9.5  1407.8
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------

Group limits:  10106 <= date of birthday <= 311207
Pos score ID NAME                 | Rtg   T |  date  |   BucT     ARO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
1  3.0  11 SANTANGELETTA Anna   | 1452  NC | 080306 |    14.0  1429.2
2  2.5   9 HERCEGOVAC Neven     | 1461  NC | 201006 |    13.5  1449.0
3  2.5   2 BUGADA Riccardo      | 1554  NC | 020806 |    11.0  1452.6
4  1.0  21 DOGRA Tamanna        | 1362  NC | 070406 |     8.0  1449.6
-----------------------------------------------------------------------

Tabellone al turno 5

ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5
--------------------------------------------------------------------
1 COLONETTI Fabio      1662  2N 4.0 | +B12  +W7   +B4 -W3   +B5
2 BUGADA Riccardo      1554  NC 2.5 | +W13  =B9 -B7   =W12  =W17
3 TIRABOSCHI Nicolo'   1530 F2N 5.0 | +B14  +W10  +B5   +B1   +W6
4 MAGGIONI Gabriele    1509  NC 3.0 | +W15  +B11 -W1   +B9 -W19
5 CASSI Elisa          1497  3N 3.0 | +B16  +W17 -W3   +B7 -W1
6 BUGADA Tommaso       1482  NC 3.0 | -W17  +B19  +W14  +B11 -B3
7 PERSICO Lorenzo      1482  3N 3.0 | +B18 -B1   +W2 -W5   +B12
8 LOCATELLI Davide     1467  NC 2.0 | -W19  +B16 -W9 -B14  +W21
9 HERCEGOVAC Neven     1461  NC 2.5 | +B20  =W2   +B8 -W4 -B22
10 PRUDENTINO Jacopo    1461  NC 2.5 | +W21 -B3 -B17  +W16  =B20
11 SANTANGELETTA Anna   1452  NC 3.0 | +B22 -W4   +B20 -W6   +B14
12 VOLPI Riccardo       1446  NC 2.0 | -W1   +B18  =W19  =B2 -W7
13 FERRARI Martina      1440  NC 1.0 | -B2 -W20 -B22 -W21  +BYE
14 LONGHI Laura         1440  NC 2.0 | -W3   +B21 -B6   +W8 -W11
15 PASTORELLI Francesco 1440  NC 2.0 | -B4 -W22  +W18 -B19  +B16
16 YE JIA MIAO          1440  NC 1.0 | -W5 -W8   +B21 -B10 -W15
17 GOTTI Andrea         1434  NC 3.0 | +B6 -B5   +W10  =W22  =B2
18 MUFFATO Matteo   (W) 1422  NC 0.0 | -W7 -W12 -B15 -W20 --
19 BOSCHI Alessandro    1389  NC 3.5 | +B8 -W6   =B12  +W15  +B4
20 GRITTI Davide        1368  NC 2.5 | -W9   +B13 -W11  +B18  =W10
21 DOGRA Tamanna        1362  NC 1.0 | -B10 -W14 -W16  +B13 -B8
22 PASSERA Anto         1347  NC 3.5 | -W11  +B15  +W13  =B17  +W9
--------------------------------------------------------------------
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